

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 69589831

Data publicarii 25.05.22 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 6.211,96 RON - 6.211,96 RON

Descriere: FIRIDA - BMPT TRIFAZAT 1 MODUL 4P 40A DELGAZ GRID Buc 1 302,5 302,5 359,975 2 TABLOU METALIC 30x40x20 IP55 Buc 1 137,17 137,17 163,2323 3 SCHE 4P 32A C 4.5KA EZ9F32432 Buc 1 70,3 70,3 83,657 4 SCHE 2P 32A C 4.5KA EZ9F32232 Buc 1 28,69 28,69 34,1411 5 SCH PRIZA PE SINA CP A9A15310 Buc 3 32,63 97,89 116,4891 6 TARUS IMPAMANTARE OTEL GALVANIZ 1.5 ML Buc 1 46,14 46,14 54,9066 7 TUB PVC 32 320N ML 24 1,74 41,76 49,6944 8 TUB PVC-COT PVC 32 Buc 10 1,29 12,9 15,351 9 SCH CONTACTOR 32A 220Vca 15KW LC1D32P5 Buc 1 188,09 188,09 223,8271 10 SINA METALICA OMEGA 1 ML 02-435 Buc 1 6,11 6,11 7,2709 11 CABLU MYYM 5x6 ML 150 19,53 2929,5 3486,105 12 TUB RIFLAT 32 cu SARMA 750N GRI (UV) 31-21034-032 ML 150 1,96 294 349,86 13 CABLU MYYM 3x2.5 ML 200 4,98 996 1185,24 14 SCHE 4P 40A C 4.5KA EZ9F32440 Buc 1 70,88 70,88 84,3472 15 SCHE 1P 32A C 4.5KA EZ9F32132 Buc 3 14,33 42,99 51,1581 16 CAP PRELUNGITOR 4 PRIZE SCAME 161.241 Buc 4 19,76 79,04 94,0576 17 FISA CU CP.CAUCIUC ALBA KAIZER IP44 - 514 Buc 4 8,74 34,96 41,6024 18 SCAME ORGANIZARE SANTIER 4xSCHUKO 5P 1x16A 1x32A 633.R00016 Buc 3 277,68 833,04 991,3176 T O T A L G E N E R A L 6211,96 7392,2324